■ FEATURES
● Excellent contact stability by twin Gold-plated contact
● RoHS compliant
● Fine click action
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
①
②

SLIDE SWITCHES (FULL PITCH)
CES
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
RoHS compliant
C  E  S  -  0  8  0  2  M  C
Series name
No. of bits
02：2 bits
04：4 bits
06：6 bits
08：8 bits
Form of packaging
M：Magazine
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
C：Through hole pin
Shape of terminal
Structure
2：convex knob 2 mm
Part name Material
① Cover Polyphenylenesulfide
② Slider Polyamide
③ Housing Polyphenylenesulfide
④ Slider contact
Copper alloy, Gold-plated⑤ Fixed contact
⑥ Terminal pin
CES
SLIDE SWITCHES (FULL PITCH)
■ STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
■ MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
■ ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
■ ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
{  } : Reference only
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
No. of bits Form of packaging Through hole pins Packaging quantity
2
Plastic bag CES-0202C 10 pcs. /pack
Magazine CES-0202MC 60 pcs./stick
4
Plastic bag CES-0402C 10 pcs. /pack
Magazine CES-0402MC 36 pcs./stick
6
Plastic bag CES-0602C 10 pcs. /pack
Magazine CES-0602MC 26 pcs./stick
8
Plastic bag CES-0802C 10 pcs. /pack
Magazine CES-0802MC 20 pcs./stick
Operating temp. range
− 40～ 85 °C
Storage temp. range
Sealing Non-washable
Net weight
Approx. 0.9 g (CES-02)
Approx. 1.5 g (CES-04)
Approx. 2.1 g (CES-06)
Approx. 2.7 g (CES-08)
Contact rating
Non-switching
Switching
Minimum
DC50 V 100 mA
DC6 V, 100 mA   DC24 V, 25 mA
DC20 mV 1 μA
Contact resistance 50 mΩ maximum
Insulation resistance 1000 MΩ (DC100 V) minimum